depletion benefits and resolved tax issues associated with prior years.

154

Edgar Filing: NEWMONT MINING CORP /DE/ - Form 10-K/A

Table of Contents 279

Table of Contents

NEWMONT MINING CORPORATION

NOTES TO CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS�(Continued)

NOTE 32   RESTATEMENT OF STATEMENTS OF CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOWS

The Statements of Consolidated Cash Flows for the years ended December 31, 2003 and 2002 have been restated. The Company has determined
that it had incorrectly classified the impact of foreign currency exchange rate changes among Net cash provided by operating activities and
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash in the Statements of Consolidated Cash Flows and, therefore, a restatement is required to classify the
impact of foreign currency exchange rate changes to the proper line items. In addition, for the year ended December 31, 2003, the Company
corrected certain misclassifications between Net cash provided by operating activities and Net cash used in investing activities.

The following Condensed Statements of Consolidated Cash Flows for the years ended December 31, 2003 and 2002 set forth the effects of these
restatements:

Year Ended December 31, 2003

As Previously
Reported Adjustments As Restated

(in thousands)
Net cash provided by operating activities $ 588,752 $ (50,315) $ 538,437
Net cash used in investing activities (201,778) 4,714 (197,064)
Net cash provided by financing activities 546,666 �  546,666
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash (21,301) 45,601 24,300
Net change in cash and cash equivalents 912,339 �  912,339
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of year 401,683 �  401,683
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of year $ 1,314,022 $ �  $ 1,314,022

Year Ended December 31, 2002

As Previously
Reported Adjustments

As
Restated

(in thousands)
Net cash provided by operating activities $ 670,308 $ (14,491) $ 655,817
Net cash provided by investing activities 112,110 �  112,110
Net cash used in financing activities (530,075) �  (530,075)
Effect of exchange rate changes on cash (91) 14,491 14,400
Net change in cash and cash equivalents 252,252 �  252,252
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of year 149,431 �  149,431
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of year $ 401,683 $ �  $ 401,683

Edgar Filing: NEWMONT MINING CORP /DE/ - Form 10-K/A

Table of Contents 280

155

Edgar Filing: NEWMONT MINING CORP /DE/ - Form 10-K/A

Table of Contents 281

Table of Contents

ITEM 9A. CONTROLS AND PROCEDURES

During the fiscal period covered by this report, the Company�s management, with the participation of the Chief Executive Officer and Chief